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AUTUMN SEMESTER 2024: 05.08.-20.12.2024
SPRING SEMESTER 2025: 07.01.-30.05.2025
SUMMER 2025: 26.05.-31.07.2025

WEEK PERIOD

32 05.08.-11.08.2024 The autumn semester 2024 and academic year 2024-2025 begins 5.8.2024
33 12.08.-18.08.2024 New students begin 12.8.2024 (contact teaching begins as decided per campus)
34 19.08.-25.08.2024
35 26.08.-01.09.2024
36 02.09.-08.09.2024 The opening of the academic year 4.9.2024 at 14-16
37 09.09.-15.09.2024
38 16.09.-22.09.2024
39 23.09.-29.09.2024
40 30.09.-06.10.2024
41 07.10.-13.10.2024
42 14.10.-20.10.2024
43 21.10.-27.10.2024
44 28.10.-03.11.2024
45 04.11.-10.11.2024
46 11.11.-17.11.2024
47 18.11.-24.11.2024
48 25.11.-01.12.2024
49 02.12.-08.12.2024 Independence Day 6.12. 
50 09.12.-15.12.2024 End of autumn semester 2024 and
51 16.12.-22.12.2024 autumn graduation ceremonies 20.12.2024
52 23.12.-29.12.2024
1 30.12.2024-05.01.2025
2 06.01-12.01.2025 The spring semester begins 7.1.2025    Epiphany 6.1.

3 13.01.-19.01.2025
4 20.01.-26.01.2025
5 27.01.-02.02.2025
6 03.02.-09.02.2025
7 10.02.-16.02.2025
8 17.02.-23.02.2025
9 24.02.-02.03.2025

10 03.03.-09.03.2025
11 10.03.-16.03.2025
12 17.03.-23.03.2025
13 24.03.-30.03.2025
14 31.03.-06.04.2025
15 07.04.-13.04.2025
16 14.04.-20.04.2025 Easter 18.-21.4.
17 21.04.-27.04.2025
18 28.04.-04.05.2025 May Day 1.5.
19 05.05.-11.05.2025
20 12.05.-18.05.2025
21 19.05.-25.05.2025 Spring graduation ceremonies 23.5.2025
22 26.05.-01.06.2025 The spring semester 2025 and academic year 2024-2025 end 30.5.2025

Ascension Day 29.5. 
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025
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Registering as an attending or non-attending student for the academic year

The registration period for the academic year 2024-2025 takes place on 2.5.-19.8.2024

Changes to attendance status for spring semester 2025 on 4.11.-16.12.2024

Graduation dates 

Autumn 2024
Fri 30.8.2024
Mon 30.9.2024
Thu 31.10.2024
Fri 29.11.2024
Fri 20.12.2024

Spring 2025
Fri 31.1.2025
Fri 28.2.2025
Mon 31.3.2025
Wed 30.4.2025
Fri 23.5.2025
Thu 19.6.2025

11.3.2024

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025


